



A Proud San Diego Tradition

Updated August 2023

The San Diego Crew Classic® is privileged to have over fifty beautiful awards in its catalog that we present to our athletes each year. Each unique piece reflects a part of our fifty-year legacy on the shores of Mission Bay, and the countless individuals who have supported the Crew Classic over its long history.

Winning an award at the Crew Classic is an aspirational athletic moment for any rower--youth, collegiate or master. The awards ceremonies are a highlight for both teams and presenters alike. Please consider becoming part of this wonderful tradition by becoming a Crew Classic trophy sponsor.

Sponsorship is open to individuals, families, community groups and corporations, and is a wonderful way to to honor the memories and contributions of deserving parties in the community. Sponsorship supports the mission of the Crew Classic and helps provide access to rowing and rowing programming for youth rowers.

Sponsorship Opportunities

\$3,000

- Annual (1 year) trophy naming rights
- 6 Gold VIP regatta passes

\$5,000

- Annual (1 year) trophy naming rights
- 10 Gold VIP regatta passes
- Sponsor recognition on website and live stream

\$10,000

- Annual (1 year) trophy naming rights
- 20 Gold VIP regatta passes
- Sponsor recognition on website and live stream

\$20,000

- Annual (1 year) trophy naming rights
- 30 Gold VIP regatta passes
- Commemorative trophy banner inside Champions Pavilion
- Recognition on website and live stream

Decade

- Decennial trophy naming rights
- Unlimited Gold VIP regatta passes
- Commemorative trophy banner
 inside Champions Pavilion
- Recognition on website and live
 stream

Perpetual

- Permanent trophy naming rights
- Unlimited Gold VIP regatta passes
- Commemorative trophy banner
 inside Champions Pavilion
- Sponsor recognition on website and live stream